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Description

199101030000
00600

01/03/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

324 333 13 23 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199103180000
78110

03/18/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

333 859 13 23 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199106130001
70210

06/13/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

347 924 11 63 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

199111040003
26040

11/04/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

371 556 13 23 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199101110000
12210

01/11/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

325 631 13 23 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199104260001
19700

04/26/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS CULPEPPER,
MARGARET J.

340 176 13 23 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199105090001
34150

05/09/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

342 328 13 23 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199106100001
63730

06/10/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

347 183 13 23 Lot#:21 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199106110001
66870

06/11/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

347 574 13 23 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199106200001
78780

06/20/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

349 468 13 23 Lot#:21 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199109160002
78150

09/16/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, TERRY
R. & KAREN E

363 826 13 23 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIK
FOREST, 2ND
SECTOR,
SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA.



199110030002
96950

10/03/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

366 880 13 23 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199110250003
17210

10/25/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

370 85 13 23 Lot#:49 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

199111250003
46610

11/25/1991
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

374 547 13 23 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST
2ND SECTOR


