Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1991; Nar	ne= GROS	SS HOME	BUILDER	S CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101030000 00600	01/03/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	324	333	13	23		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199103180000 78110	03/18/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	333	859	13	23		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199106130001 70210	06/13/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	347	924	11	63		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
199111040003 26040	11/04/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	371	556	13	23		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199101110000 12210	01/11/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	325	631	13	23		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199104260001 19700	04/26/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	CULPEPPER, MARGARET J.	340	176	13	23		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199105090001 34150	05/09/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	342	328	13	23		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199106100001 63730	06/10/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	347	183	13	23		Lot#:21 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199106110001 66870	06/11/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	347	574	13	23		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199106200001 78780	06/20/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	349	468	13	23		Lot#:21 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199109160002 78150	09/16/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, TERRY R. & KAREN E	363	826	13	23		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIK FOREST, 2ND SECTOR, SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA.

10/03/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO		PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	366	880	13	23	Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
10/25/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO		PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	370	85	13	23	Lot#:49 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
11/25/1991 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	374	547	13	23	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST 2ND SECTOR